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	Name
	E-mail Address
	Phone Number
	Region

	Beth Ann Fuller
	bfuller@nicheadstart.org
	208-292-1648
	1

	Martha Anderson
	maanderson@phd1.idaho.gov
	208-415-5145
	1

	

	Tammy Maxwell
	tammymaxwell2000@yahoo.com
	208-798-5643
	2

	Kellie Pierce
	shmilykellie@clearwire.net
	208-717-8032
	2

	

	**Cathie Johnson 
	johnsonc@wicaphs.com
	208-365-3743
	3

	

	Kathy Griffin
	kgriffin@idahocat.org
	208- 377-8070
	4

	Jeanette Kreider
	jeanettek@esgw.org
	208-378-9924
	4

	

	Kirk Christensen
	kirkchristensen@cableone.net
	
	5

	

	Mark Gunning
	mlgunning@hotmail.com
	208-681-9666
	6

	

	Remae Murdock
	MurdRema@d91.k12.id.us
	208-525-7563
	7

	
	
	
	

	** RECC Statewide Representative



